Advisian   1
Beyondie Potash Project
Preliminary Water Supply Assessment
14/07/2017
Level 4, 600 Murray St
West Perth WA 6005
Australia
201320-14624

Area/
Basin
Target
Name
Easting Northing Target
Geolog
y
Estimated
drill depth
(m)
Order
to drill
Rationale/ Comments
Southern
target
EH-S10 227278.6 7245195.8 Calcrete 15 to 20 10 Calcrete
In the main channel
Southern
target
EH-S11 226354.8 7244023.9 Calcrete 15 to 20 11 Calcrete
In the main channel
Southern
target
EH-S12 230616 7246120.4 Calcrete/
alluvium
15 to 20 12 Calcrete. Maybe lower
priority depending on site
observations. EH-S13 and
14 are potentially better
locations but further in
distance
Southern
target
EH-S13 225683.5 7242552.3 Alluvium 15 to 50 13 Major intersection of fault
and drainage. Maybe lower
in calcrete thickness?
Southern
target
EH-S14 226370.5 7241740.3 Alluvium 15 to 50 14 Major intersection of fault
and drainage. Maybe lower
in calcrete thickness?
Southern
target
EH-S15 227870.5 7241610 Alluvium 20 15 Drainage
Southern
target
EH-S16 223258.6 7237381.6 Calcrete 20 16 In the main channel,
calcrete on the surface
Southern
target
EH-S17 221688 7237596 Calcrete 20 17 In the main channel
Southern
target
EH-S18 223442 7240097 Drainage 10 to 50 18 Intersection of minor
lineament and drainage
!.
!. !.!.
!.